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I{ERE: KHA, -65°CE +150°C, %83, 200°C I{ERRE: KH8, -65°CE +300°C, %E#5, 350°C

- ERITHEEY L WBaEREAR 125um, #EHERE - ERTTRERAS: WBReRER 125um, RBEERE
245+10um 155+ 5um

- KbEMEELLT: WEBEEER 200 ~ 660um, NA - ROEMSELLS: BEaBEEES 220um, NAF®
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FeLT 2Ry HT 9/125-14/250 (150) HT 9/125-14/155 (300)
miRs HT1210-A HT1510-B

FeFERE

5 EZ@13100m (um) 92404 9.24+04

5 EE@1550nm (um) 104+0.8 10.4+0.8

FAFEERAE (nm) <1300 <1300

= H@1310nm (dB/km) [ <04 <10

=R @1550nm (dB/km) J <0.25 <038

IRGIf: T

BEHERE (um) 125.0%1.0 125.0+2.0

BEBER (um) 245.0+10.0 155.0+5.0

EETERE (%) <L0 <L0

T/ BERIDEIRE (Lm) <0.8 <038

FEE/EERRLERE (Lm) <120

Ml iERE

&k A (kpsi) 100 75

TI{EEETERE (°C) -65 ~ +150, ¥GHH+200 -65 ~ +300, £E+350

RERE i ERER REETAR

Fmistn =
— HTG 50/125- HTG 62.5/125- HTG 50/125- HTG 62.5/125-
20/250 (150) 27/250 (150) 20/155 (300) 27/155 (300)

SRS HT2312-B HT2215-A HT2512-B HT2515-B

FeFERE

22 @850nm (dB/km) <30 <30 <4.0 <40

ZH@1300nm (dB/km) <10 <10 <2.0 <20

HE@850 (MHz-km) =150 =150 =150 =150

HE@1300nm (MHz-km) =300 =300 =300 =300

HETLE 0.200+0.015 0.27510.015 0.20040.015 0.275+0.015

IRGIf: T

TEHER (um) 50025 62525 50.0%3.0 62.5+3.0

BEER (um) 125.0+1.0 125.0+1.0 125.0+2.0 125.0+2.0

BEBER (um) 245.0+10.0 245.0%10.0 155.0+5.0 155.0%5.0

BETEE (%) <1 <1 <1 <1

SEELEIZE (um) <15 <15 <15 <15

#E/BERALERE (m) <120 <120

Ml iERE

kAT (kpsi) 100 100 75 75

TIEREEE (°C) -65~ +150, $ZHA+200 -65 ~+300, £EHA+350

mEAE 5FhEREs =R

SR TR, R R LR TR IR — T EEATI6E KR TR

- AIRIEE A B RFEATE (FeiN100pum, 200um, 300umE) St T B RFEENT

+ 010030

hi7= 5 202205

KO ER O ERAR

50





